74084	SP918		Vol. <u>//8//</u>	_Page_	7431
WARRAN	E & ESCRC Ty deed	(INDIVI			
RICHARD W. BOERGER and CAROL S. BOE			•		
convey(s) to DAVID E. LEPPERT and CO				ereinafter c	alled grantor
			all that real		
, otate	of Oregon, des				
Lots 13, 14 and 15, Block 24, SECON FALLS, in the County of Klamath, St.	D ADDITION TO ate of Oregor	D THE CIT 1.	Y OF KLAMATH		
	Ū				
	а а. •*	· . · · .			
2				•	
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION					
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE SUGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."					
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE T DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, A BUYER SU	THAT ANY PART	TICULAR U	SE MAY BE MA	DE OF THE	PROPERTY
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SI NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	Hould Check 1 Uses.	WITH THE	APPROPRIATE (	CITY OR CO	UNTY PLAN-
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of	the above des	cribed prov	ortho face of all		
Ethose set out in Exhibit "A" attache	d hereto		erty free of all	encumbra	nces except
and will warrant and defend the same against all	l persons who m	av lawfully	claim the same		
ine true and actual consideration for stoenation constants of construction of the store of the s	e context eo ro	Quiron the	nneawy		al,
	9	dichard W	Boerger	typ	
I della	ą	Laron	Solar Dae	rger_	
STATE OF OREGON, County of May Ferr	u	_)ss.	Joerger	U	
<u>On this 20 day of April</u>	_, 19 <u>87</u> .				
Personally appeared the above named	<u>Richard W.</u>	Boerger	and Carol S.	-	
instrument to be their voluntary ac				Boerger	
voluntary ac	t and deed.		and ackno	Boerger wledged th	e foregoing
instrument to be their voluntary ac		m	and ackno	Boerger wledged th	e foregoing
Voluntary ac	Before me: N	Iotary Publ	and ackno	Boerger wledged th	e foregoing
Voluntary ac	Before me: N	Iotary Publ	_ and ackno	wledged th	e foregoing
Richard W. Boerger	Before me: N	ly Commis	and ackno	wledged th	e foregoing
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger	Before me: N	ly Commis	and ackno	wledged th	e foregoing
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Before me: N	ly Commis	and ackno	wledged th	ss.
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger	Before me: N	Ay Corfirmis	and ackno	wledged th	ss.
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS David E. Leppert Corlyn M. Leppert GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Before me:N		and ackno	wledged th	SS. instrument ineday , 19, nd recorded
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS David E. Leppert Corlyn M. Leppert GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	Before me:	Ay Commis	and ackno	wledged th	ss. instrument eday , 19, nd recorded pent/fac/file/
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS David E. Leppert Corlyn M. Leppert GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: David E. & Corlyn M. Leppert 1905 Sprgent	Before me:	Ay Commis	and ackno	wledged th	ss. instrument instrum
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS David E. Leppert Corlyn M. Leppert GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: David E. & Corlyn M. Leppert 1905 Sheggen t Kamash Falls (R. 9760) NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Before me:N	Ay Commis Reserved   For p DER'S USE   F	and ackno	wledged th	SS. instrument leday , 19, nd recorded on nent/fee/file/ tv.
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS David E. Leppert Corlyn M. Leppert GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: David E. & Corlyn M. Leppert 1905 Spegon t Kamash Fallo OK 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Before me:N	Ay Commis Reserved   For p DER'S USE   F	and ackno	wledged th	ss. instrument eday , 19, nd recorded on nent/fee/file/ tv.
Richard W. Boerger Carol S. Boerger GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS David E. Leppert Corlyn M. Leppert GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: David E. & Corlyn M. Leppert (905 Sprocht, Kamayh Follo, QR 9760)	Before me:N	Ay Commis Reserved   For p DER'S USE   F	and ackno	wledged th	SS. instrument leday , 19, nd recorded on nent/fee/file/ tv.

.

FORM 685-2.5M

EXHIBIT "A"



SUBJECT TO:

1.	Regulations, including levies, liens and utility assessments of the City of Klamath Falls.
2.	Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of Second Addition to the City of Klamath Falls.
3.	Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof to secure the amount noted below and other amounts secured thereunder, if any: Grantor : Ronald C. Kelly and Diana L. Kelley Trustee : Mountain Title Company Beneficiary : First National Bank Dated : June 30, 1977 Recorded : June 30, 1977 Book : M-77 Page : 11542 Amount : \$24, 300.00 WHICH, said Trust Deed, the Grantees herein agree to assume and pay according to the terms and provisions contained therein. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof to secure the amount noted below and other amounts secured thereunder, if any: Grantor : Richard W. Boerger and Carol S. Boerger, husband and wife Beneficiary : Diana L. Walters Dated : January 31, 1983 Recorded : February 8, 1983 Book : M-83 Page : 1943 Amount : \$11,735.11 WHICH, said Trust Deed, the Grantee herein agree to assume and pay according to the terms and provisions contained therein.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

.0

